Texas
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Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Brownsville
Bryan
Carrollton
Cedar Park city
College Station
Conroe

Corpus Christi
Dallas

Denison
Denton

Desoto
Edinburg

El Paso

Euless City
Flower Mound Town
Fort Worth
Frisco
Galveston
Garland
Georgetown city
Grand Prairie
Grapevine
Harlingen
Houston

Irving

Killeen

Laredo

League City
Leander city
Lewisville
Little Elm city
Longview
Lubbock
Mansfield
Marshall

Mc Allen
Mckinney City
Mesquite
Midland
Mission
Missouri City
New Braunfels
North Richland Hills

$65,194,854.00
$21,183,735.00
$19,571,304.00
$7,653,456.00
$29,478,326.00
$15,844,218.00
$67,553,894.00
$355,426,891.00
$7,326,612.00
$23,290,438.00
$7,306,702.00
$27,132,536.00
$154,345,135.00
$10,393,946.00
$5,927,220.00
$173,745,090.00
$16,638,254.00
$27,371,621.00
$53,513,994.00
$8,029,506.00
$36,709,655.00
$6,860,286.00
$21,927,374.00
$607,769,139.00
$54,277,494.00
$29,117,907.00
$85,558,888.00
$10,385,742.00
$5,658,845.00
$19,541,144.00
$4,402,726.00
$17,048,510.00
$56,575,324.00
$6,550,549.00
$9,078,903.00
$41,922,103.00
$23,115,761.00
$27,021,425.00
$24,988,224.00
$25,044,862.00
$6,910,253.00
$10,995,314.00
$9,515,205.00



