Texas	Brownsville	\$65,194,854.00
Texas	Bryan	\$21,183,735.00
Texas	Carrollton	\$19,571,304.00
Texas	Cedar Park city	\$7,653,456.00
Texas	College Station	\$29,478,326.00
Texas	Conroe	\$15,844,218.00
Texas	Corpus Christi	\$67,553,894.00
Texas	Dallas	\$355,426,891.00
Texas	Denison	
		\$7,326,612.00
Texas	Denton	\$23,290,438.00
Texas	Desoto	\$7,306,702.00
Texas	Edinburg	\$27,132,536.00
Texas	El Paso	\$154,345,135.00
Texas	Euless City	\$10,393,946.00
Texas	Flower Mound Town	\$5,927,220.00
Texas	Fort Worth	\$173,745,090.00
Texas	Frisco	\$16,638,254.00
Texas	Galveston	\$27,371,621.00
Texas	Garland	\$53,513,994.00
Texas	Georgetown city	\$8,029,506.00
Texas	Grand Prairie	\$36,709,655.00
Texas	Grapevine	\$6,860,286.00
Texas	Harlingen	\$21,927,374.00
Texas	Houston	\$607,769,139.00
Texas	Irving	\$54,277,494.00
Texas	Killeen	\$29,117,907.00
Texas	Laredo	\$85,558,888.00
Texas	League City	\$10,385,742.00
Texas	Leander city	\$5,658,845.00
Texas	Lewisville	\$19,541,144.00
Texas	Little Elm city	\$4,402,726.00
Texas	Longview	\$17,048,510.00
Texas	Lubbock	\$56,575,324.00
Texas	Mansfield	\$6,550,549.00
Texas	Marshall	\$9,078,903.00
Texas	Mc Allen	\$41,922,103.00
Texas	Mckinney City	\$23,115,761.00
Texas	Mesquite	\$27,021,425.00
Texas	Midland	\$24,988,224.00
Texas	Mission	\$25,044,862.00
Texas	Missouri City	\$6,910,253.00
Texas	New Braunfels	\$10,995,314.00
Texas	North Richland Hills	\$9,515,205.00
Texas	Norm Richard IIIIs	Ψ7,515,205.00